



## PLAY TO WIN 6GHz BUNDLE

## GET SPECIAL PRICING ON 6 GHz GEAR, INCLUDING THE NEW RNV

Take advantage of this special WISPAPALOOZA promotion to get 6GHz gear at deeply discounted pricing. Upgrade and expand your business and deploy Tarana to deliver future-proof speeds. And be the first to get your hands on the new, more affordable RNv. Orders must be placed by 10/25/24. Other limitations apply, so contact your participating distributor for more details.



Play to Win 6GHz Bundle Items (PoE power cords not included)	Quantity
6GHz Base Node (BN)	4
BN Pole Mounting Kit - 60.33–127 mm (2 3/8-5 in) Pole Diameter	4
10 m Outdoor Shielded Power Cable with Harting Push-Pull Connector	4
5 m Outdoor Shielded Cat5e Ethernet Cable with Harting Push-Pull Connector	1
10 m Outdoor Single-Mode Fiber Optic Cable with Harting SFP to LC	4
DC Defender (DC Surge Protector) with Mounting Kit (1101-1110) (Up to 100 M)	8
SFP+ Long-Range Industrial Temp Duplex LC Connector - Single Mode	8
6GHz Remote Node (RN), PoE, Mount, 5 Pack	50
6GHz Remote Node (RNv), PoE, Mount Bundle	150
SMS One-Year Access	200

**Total Cost Per Bundle** 

\$10,544.43 in Savings

\$150,583.97